
BETTER SPREADING MADE SIMPLE

Row Mulchers SEVEN MODELS, 
PAYLOADS UP TO 20,000 LBS.

Lanco Row Mulchers are the industry’s most versatile spreaders for 
spreading mulch, compost and any other similar materials from a 

light coating to a spread that is several inches high. 

A self-contained hydraulic system makes it possible to completely 
control the speed of the apron chain and cross belt at any tractor 
ground speed for precise spreading performance. 

These state-of-the-art row mulchers are constructed of galvanized 
panels on tube steel chassis. The poly lumber floor has a 10-year 
lifespan and the chassis and frame are primed and painted with 
rust-proof paint.

One look and you’ll see the difference. Lanco Row Mulchers are 
what every farmer looks for. How do we know? We asked.

Ask about optional auger and conveyor discharge systems.  
Truck mounts also available.

FARMERS TALK, WE LISTEN

Smart design and heavy duty construction provide 
the perfect combination of durability, reliability and 

spreading precision.

717-556-4143
WWW.LANCOEQUIPMENT.COM

MADE IN LANCASTER COUNTY TO WORLD-CLASS STANDARDS



BETTER SPREADING MADE SIMPLE
717-556-4143

WWW.LANCOEQUIPMENT.COM
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Headed capacity will be greater, depending on material
and conditions.

For level or gently rolling terrain, tractor weight must be at
least 50% of the gross loaded spreader weight. For hilly
terrain, road travel, or other adverse conditions, tractor
weight must be equal to gross loaded spreader weight.

Smaller HP tractor can be used if it weighs as much as the
loaded row mulcher.

Custom design available for specific 
applications. Call for information.

Specifications
Capacity Cu. Yd. Struck

Capacity Cu. Yd. Heaped*

Tractor HP***

Tractor Min. Weight**

Payload Maximum

Net Weight

Standard Tires

Wheel, Width Out-to-Out

Apron Chain Width

Hopper Width

Height Overall

Length, Hopper Box

Length, Overall

Model 
LS-1250

3.1 yd3

4.6 yd3

25 HP

2,500 lb.

5,000 lb.

2,200 lb.

11 L x 15

4'0" (48")

2'6" (30")

4'3" (51")

7' (84")

8'

16'6" (198")

Model 
LS-1450

4 yd3

5.3 yd3

30 HP

3,000 lb.

6,000 lb.

2,800 lb.

11 L x 15 11 L x 15 11 L x 15 11 L x 15

5'2" (62")

3'1" (37")

4'10" (58")

7' (84")

8'

16'6" (198")

Model 
LS-2080

6 yd3

7.7 yd3

50 HP

5,000 lb.

10,000 lb.

3,400 lb.

Tandem Tandem Tandem

6'2" (74")

3'1" (37")

4'10" (58")

7' (84")

12'

20'4" (245")

Model 
LS-2450

7 yd3

9 yd3

50 HP

5,000 lb.

10,000 lb.

3,600 lb.

6'2" (74")

3'1" (37")

4'10" (58")

7' (84")

14'

22'5" (269")

Model 
LS-2120

5.7 yd3

7.8 yd3

40 HP

4,000 lb.

8,000 lb.

3,300 lb.

7'8" (92")

4'7" (55") Dual

6'4" (76")

7' (84")

8'

17'2" (206")

Model 
LS-3520

10.2 yd3

13 yd3

80 HP

7,000 lb.

14,000 lb.

4,300 lb.

16.5L x 16.1
Tandem

16.5L x 16.1
Tandem

7'10" (94") 7'10" (94")

4'7" (55") Dual

6'4" (76")

7' (84")

14'

23'4" (280")

Model 
LS-5450

N/A

20 yd3

80 HP

8,000 lb.

20,000 lb.

5,200 lb.

 

4'7" (55") Dual

6'4" (76")

8'10" (106")

16'

25'4" (304")

Regular Width Wide Width

12 Volt On/Off 
OR Speed Control

Hydraulic Gate
Req. Tractor Hyd.

Raised Body 
32" Below Crossbelt

Vertical Ext. 14"

Tandem Axle
Various Tire Package

Cleated Cross Belt

Extension Conveyor

Dual Discharge Belt

LS-1450 LS-2080 LS-2450 LS-2120 LS-3520 LS-5450 

Std.

LS-1250 

N/A

Regular Width Wide Width

Options
*

**

***

The body is constructed of galvanized 
steel panels on a heavy channel chassis. 
The poly lumber floor has a 10 year warranty. 
Chassis and frame are primed and painted 
with red rust-proof paint.Row Mulcher


